

The Woof Tone Inn & Spa 1719 N Fitzhugh Ave Dallas, TX 75204 469-620-1763

## Waiver for Daycare, Boarding, & Grooming Services at Woof Tone Inn & Spa

Clien	t Infor	<u>mation:</u>				
Name	:	Phone #:		Email: _	Zip Code:	
Addre	ess:		City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Emerg	gency Co	ontact:		Phone #: _		
Veteri	inarian (	Contact:				
In cas	e of an e	mergency, which ER vet	would you lik	te for us to take you	ur pet(s)?:	
G <b>·</b>						
	_	reed Upon:				
Dayca	re[]Bo	oarding[]Grooming[]				
Torm	se and (	Conditions:				
1 (1111	is anu (	onutions.				
1.	Health	and Vaccinations				
1.	-	Owners must provide proof o	of vaccination be	fore any services are re	endered.	
	_				ed to Rabies, Distemper, Canine	
		Influenza, and Bordetella (ke		more and more management	<u>ya to 14apios, 2 stompor, 2amie</u>	
	-	They must also present a neg				
	-	Pets should be free from any			71:1 ~ .1	
	-	Pets should be free from any any fleas or ticks, I understan		_	_	
	_	Owners must notify Woof To:				
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,	Initials:	
2.	<u>Behavi</u>	<u>or</u>				
	-	Pets must not have a history				
	-	Owners must inform Woof To			a pet that poses a risk to other	
	-	pets or staff.	s the right to rei	use service of Telliove	a pet that poses a risk to other	
		poto or starr.			Initials:	
3.	<u>Emerge</u>	ency Medical Care/Authoriz	<u>zation:</u>			
	-	In case of an emergency, Woof Tone Inn & Spa will make reasonable efforts to contact the owner.				
	-	If the owner cannot be reached	ed, Woof Tone II	ın & Spa is authorized	to seek veterinary care at the	
	_	owner's expense. Owners are responsible for a	ll costs associate	ed with emergency med	dical care	
		Owners are responsible for a	n costs associate	d with emergency mee	Initials:	
4.	Person	al Belongings:				
	-		esponsible for lo	ss or damage to any pe	ersonal belongings brought in	
		with the pet.			* 11 1	
					Initials:	

5. Pick-up and Drop-off:



The Woof Tone Inn & Spa 1719 N Fitzhugh Ave Dallas, TX 75204 469-620-1763

W & SV	409-020-1/03
- Owners must adhere to the designated pickup and drop-off times.	
<ul> <li>Pets not picked up within the agreed time will incur additional charges.</li> </ul>	T '11' 1
6 Liebility Weissen	Initials:
6. <u>Liability Waiver:</u>	1 11 1
<ul> <li>Owners agree to hold The Woof Tone Inn &amp; Spa harmless for any injury, illness, to their pet while in the facility's care.</li> </ul>	death, or damage
- This waiver also applies to any damage caused by the pet to the facility, its staff,	or other pets.
- Woof Tone Inn & Spa is not liable for any costs incurred due to the pet's behavior	or or health. Initials:
7. Photo/Video Release	
<ul> <li>Woof Tone Inn &amp; Spa may take photos or videos of pets for promotional or socia</li> <li>By signing this waiver, owners consent to their pet's image being used.</li> </ul>	l media purposes.
by signing this warver, owners consent to their pet's image being used.	Initials:
Agreement and Signature	
By signing below, I acknowledge that I have read, understood, and agree to the to	erms and
conditions stated above. I voluntarily release Woof Tone Inn & Spa from any liab	
•	inty and agree
to the policies for the care of my pet.	
Client signature:	
Date:	
Staff signature (Woof Tone Inn & Spa:	
Date:	